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2011 Rolesville P&R Youth Baseball

Date Day Time Home Team Visitors

April

6:15 P.M. Moss Foods Marvin Perry FieldCenturylink04/19/2011    Tue
7:45 P.M. All State Insurance Marvin Perry FieldDick Sporting Goods04/19/2011    Tue

6:15 P.M. Moss Foods Marvin Perry FieldAll State Insurance04/26/2011    Tue
7:45 P.M. Dick Sporting Goods Marvin Perry FieldCenturylink04/26/2011    Tue

May

6:15 P.M. Dick Sporting Goods Marvin Perry FieldMoss Foods05/03/2011    Tue
7:45 P.M. Centurylink Marvin Perry FieldAll State Insurance05/03/2011    Tue

6:15 P.M. Moss Foods Marvin Perry FieldCenturylink05/06/2011    Fri
7:45 P.M. Dick Sporting Goods Marvin Perry FieldAll State Insurance05/06/2011    Fri

6:15 P.M. All State Insurance Marvin Perry FieldMoss Foods05/10/2011    Tue
7:45 P.M. Centurylink Marvin Perry FieldDick Sporting Goods05/10/2011    Tue

6:15 P.M. Moss Foods Marvin Perry FieldDick Sporting Goods05/13/2011    Fri
7:45 P.M. All State Insurance Marvin Perry FieldCenturylink05/13/2011    Fri

6:15 P.M. Dick Sporting Goods Marvin Perry FieldAll State Insurance05/17/2011    Tue
7:45 P.M. Moss Foods Marvin Perry FieldCenturylink05/17/2011    Tue

6:15 P.M. All State Insurance Marvin Perry FieldMoss Foods05/24/2011    Tue
7:45 P.M. Centurylink Marvin Perry FieldDick Sporting Goods05/24/2011    Tue

6:15 P.M. Centurylink Marvin Perry FieldAll State Insurance05/31/2011    Tue
7:45 P.M. Dick Sporting Goods Marvin Perry FieldMoss Foods05/31/2011    Tue

June

6:15 P.M. All State Insurance Marvin Perry FieldDick Sporting Goods06/03/2011    Fri
7:45 P.M. Centurylink Marvin Perry FieldMoss Foods06/03/2011    Fri

Weather Hotline is 556-6728.
Field B will be renamed Marvin Perry Field on Saturday, April 16, 2011
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